PROVISIONAL RADICAL © 0.
RESULT GULF RADICAL CUP

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1 Sorted on best lap time

Gulf Radical Cup National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Qualifying (Sprint Race) 11/12/2021 09:30 g ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:07

Pos No. Name Car Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 14  George KING Radical 6 1:23.754 4
2 11 Ian LOGGIE Radical 9 0.169 0.169 1:23.923 4
3 23 Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD Radical 12 0.585 0.416 1:24.339 4
4 63  Alex BUKHANTSOV Radical 8 0.778 0.193 1:24.532 4
5 5 Johnny KHAZZOUM Radical 10 0.998 0.220 1:24.752 5
6 76  Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI Radical 13 1.209 0.211 1:24.963 9
7 7 Ian ROBERTS Radical 9 1.559 0.350 1:25.313 7
8 15  Amir FEYZULIN Radical 9 1.791 0.232 1:25.545 6
9 54 James SWEETNAM Radical 12 1.879 0.088 1:25.633 5
10 47  Mohammed ALKAZEMI Radical 9 1.882 0.003 1:25.636 7
11 25 Marcus BAMBERG Radical 14 2.068 0.186 1:25.822 13
12 20 Paul HUSKINSON Radical 10 2.361 0.293 1:26.115 10
13 32 Julien MONIE Radical 11 2.494 0.133 1:26.248 6
14 24  Martin VERITY Radical 10 2.519 0.025 1:26.273 7
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PROVISIONAL RADICAL © 0.
RESULT GULF RADICAL CUP

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1

Gulf Radical Cup National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Qualifying (Sprint Race) 11/12/2021 09:30 g ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:07

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day
5 1:41.047 47.840 30.439 22.768 9:38:32.930
(14) George KING p6 1:45.869 54.646 29.160 9:40:18.799
1 31.760 19.154 9:34:34.921 7 2:27.878 31.749 17.822 9:42:46.677
2 1:28.047 43.289 27.328 17.430 9:36:02.968 8 1:24.997 40.859 27.098 17.040 9:44:11.674
3 1:24.232 40.920 26.299 17.013 9:37:27.200 9 1:24.963 40.959 26.899 17.105 9:45:36.637
4 1:23.754 40.402 26.339 17.013 9:38:50.954 10 1:25.280 40.954 27.126 17.200 9:47:01.917
5 1:23.978 40.577 26.425 16.976 9:40:14.932 1" 1:31.866 45222 29.087 17.557 9:48:33.783
p6 1:28.592 40.550 26.172 9:41:43.524 12 1:26.201 41.502 27.552 17.147 9:49:59.984
13 1:26.063 40.986 27.541 17.536 9:51:26.047
(11) lan LOGGIE
1 30.576 18.498 9:34:26.449 (7) lan ROBERTS
2 1:29.188 43.449 28.377 17.362 9:35:55.637 1 28.414 17.777 9:34:51.018
3 1:24.206 40.688 26.543 16.975 9:37:19.843 2 1:28.219 42558 27.799 17.862 9:36:19.237
4 1:23.923 40.521 26.430 16.972 9:38:43.766 3 1:31.108 43.228 29.650 18.230 9:37:50.345
p5 1:31.166 41.770 27.482 9:40:14.932 4 1:25.919 41.845 26.890 17.184 9:39:16.264
6 2:41.847 34.625 17.204 9:42:56.779 5 1:25.633 41.460 27.006 17.167 9:40:41.897
7 1:30.941 41.706 31.855 17.380 9:44:27.720 6 1:25.353 41477 26.807 17.069 9:42:07.250
8 1:24.183 40.720 26.382 17.081 9:45:51.903 7 1:25.313 41.120 26.632 17.561 9:43:32.563
P9 1:54.994 40.601 50.144 9:47:46.897 8 1:26.306 41.487 27.271 17.548 9:44:58.869
p9 1:32.435 42264 27.606 9:46:31.304
(23) Usman/Zaair MUGHAL/MOORAD
1 33.035 19.310 9:32:03.653 (15) Amir FEYZULIN
2 1:34.742 44,543 32.805 17.394 9:33:38.395 p1 31.735 9:34:20.663
3 1:24.839 41.011 26.759 17.069 9:35:03.234 2 3:37.834 28.566 18.294 9:37:58.497
4 1:24.339 40.705 26.563 17.071 9:36:27.573 3 1:25.846 41.175 27.364 17.307 9:39:24.343
5 1:27.851 41.990 27.680 18.181 9:37:55.424 4 1:25.875 41.039 27.470 17.366 9:40:50.218
6 1:24.913 41.130 26.723 17.060 9:39:20.337 5 1:28.530 41.358 29.871 17.301 9:42:18.748
p7 1:32.105 42613 28.066 9:40:52.442 6 1:25.545 41.034 27.285 17.226 9:43:44.293
8 2:58.730 27.959 17.694 9:43:51.172 7 1:25.575 41117 27.114 17.344 9:45:09.868
9 1:27.290 42.245 27.396 17.649 9:45:18.462 p8 1:42.674 44.438 32.023 9:46:52.542
10 1:26.585 41.682 27.265 17.638 9:46:45.047 9 3:18.512 28.092 17.199 9:50:11.054
1 1:26.218 41.663 27.059 17.496 9:48:11.265
p12 1:48.716 47.933 31.443 9:49:59.981 (54) James SWEETNAM
1 31.178 18.500 9:31:50.781
(63) Alex BUKHANTSOV p2 1:43.114 47.748 32.364 9:33:33.895
1 36.945 22.307 9:32:22.768 3 5:00.327 28.075 18.185 9:38:34.222
p2 1:51.728 51.836 33.679 9:34:14.496 4 1:25.825 41.479 27.187 17.159 9:40:00.047
3 3:06.140 29.733 17.209 9:37:20.636 5 1:25.633 41.071 27.382 17.180 9:41:25.680
4 1:24.532 40.791 26.741 17.000 9:38:45.168 6 1:30.604 41.127 28.959 20.518 9:42:56.284
5 1:26.136 41.301 27.578 17.257 9:40:11.304 7 1:25.997 41.579 27.131 17.287 9:44:22.281
6 1:25.168 41.225 26.829 17.114 9:41:36.472 8 1:26.690 41.498 27.781 17.411 9:45:48.971
7 1:24.663 41.068 26.322 17.273 9:43:01.135 9 1:25.697 41.408 26.981 17.308 9:47:14.668
p8 1:42.421 46.887 32.586 9:44:43.556 10 1:25.928 41.495 27.144 17.289 9:48:40.596
1 1:25.708 41.433 26.911 17.364 9:50:06.304
(5) Johnny KHAZZOUM 12 1:25.830 41.352 27.148 17.330 9:51:32.134
1 36.250 21.027 9:33:01.855
2 1:37.576 48.593 30.032 18.951 9:34:39.431 (47) Mohammed ALKAZEMI
3 1:35.296 45.047 30.145 20.104 9:36:14.727 1 31.110 19.926 9:31:55.666
4 1:25.217 41.137 26.973 17.107 9:37:39.944 2 1:34.930 47.504 29.368 18.058 9:33:30.596
5 1:24.752 40.812 26.792 17.148 9:39:04.696 p3 1:36.699 43215 20.285 9:35:07.295
6 1:24.881 41.101 26.690 17.090 9:40:29.577 4 3:00.437 27.516 17.827 9:38:07.732
7 1:24.854 40.701 27.124 17.029 9:41:54.431 5 1:26.790 41.925 27.543 17.322 9:39:34.522
8 1:40.109 40.676 39.719 19.714 9:43:34.540 6 1:26.660 42.068 27.371 17.221 9:41:01.182
P9 1:39.386 44.304 30.098 9:45:13.926 7 1:25.636 41.502 26.892 17.242 9:42:26.818
p10 2:59.364 34.462 9:48:13.290 8 1:25.774 41.632 26.930 17.212 9:43:52.592
p9 1:34.596 42245 28.200 9:45:27.188
(76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI
1 33.982 20.646 9:32:09.309 (25) Marcus BAMBERG
2 1:38.426 47.887 31.525 19.014 9:33:47.735 1 35.525 19.903 9:32:16.888
3 1:31.536 44.206 29.171 18.159 9:35:19.271 2 1:33.180 44.985 30.509 17.686 9:33:50.068
4 1:32.612 43.193 30.138 19.281 9:36:51.883 3 1:34.899 45.454 31.212 18.233 9:35:24.967
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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1

Gulf Radical Cup National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Qualifying (Sprint Race) 11/12/2021 09:30 g ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:07

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Time of Day
4 1:26.846 41.488 27.936 17.422 9:36:51.813
5 1:26.108 41.283 27.542 17.283 9:38:17.921
6 1:25.879 41.151 27.617 17111 9:39:43.800
7 1:29.442 41.507 29.959 17.976 9:41:13.242
8 1:26.877 42.209 27.542 17.126 9:42:40.119
9 1:25.871 41.198 27.315 17.358 9:44:05.990

10 1:25.963 41.406 27.294 17.263 9:45:31.953

1 1:26.098 41.640 27.358 17.100 9:46:58.051

12 1:25.939 41.108 27.390 17.441 9:48:23.990

13 1:25.822 41.102 27.486 17.234 9:49:49.812

p14 1:41.896 44.010 30.920 9:51:31.708

(20) Paul HUSKINSON

1 36.153 21.429 9:32:20.029

p2 1:51.879 48.896 32.745 9:34:11.908

3 3:56.190 30.755 20.890 9:38:08.098

4 1:34.694 46.220 29.972 18.502 9:39:42.792

5 1:27.225 42.230 27.579 17.416 9:41:10.017

6 1:26.746 41.804 27.399 17.543 9:42:36.763

7 1:26.614 41.850 27.367 17.397 9:44:03.377

p8 1:46.505 47.747 31.303 9:45:49.882

9 3:30.456 28.557 18.091 9:49:20.338

10 1:26.115 41.713 27.079 17.323 9:50:46.453

(32) Julien MONIE

1 36.991 21.315 9:32:25.823

2 1:44.030 50.830 33.753 19.447 9:34:09.853

3 1:31.593 43.978 30.045 17.570 9:35:41.446

4 1:29.064 42.106 29.503 17.455 9:37:10.510

5 1:27.132 42.013 27.957 17.162 9:38:37.642

6 1:26.248 41.568 27.589 17.091 9:40:03.890

7 1:26.791 41.684 28.055 17.052 9:41:30.681

8 1:26.694 41.310 28.007 17.377 9:42:57.375

9 1:31.256 43.770 30.138 17.348 9:44:28.631

10 1:25.754 41.423 27.220 17111 9:45:54.385

p11 1:43.418 43.264 29.553 9:47:37.803

(24) Martin VERITY

1 33.681 20.126 9:34:42.526

2 1:34.846 46.877 29.242 18.727 9:36:17.372

p3 1:32.057 44.001 28.081 9:37:49.429

4 2:44.677 28.147 17.934 9:40:34.106

5 1:26.598 42473 26.914 17.211 9:42:00.704

6 1:26.403 42.208 27.019 17.176 9:43:27.107

7 1:26.273 41.860 27.150 17.263 9:44:53.380

8 1:26.303 42.181 26.858 17.264 9:46:19.683

9 1:26.004 41.692 26.911 17.401 9:47:45.687

p10 1:36.487 42.089 29.781 9:49:22.174
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